
Total Students: 74 
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Sr. 
No 

First Class: 
Higher Second Class: 08 
Pass Class: 03 
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2 Electromagnetic Waves and 

Sr. No. 

|Power and Industrial 
Electronics 

2 

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

5 EL -I Fundamentals of 
JAVA Programming 

1 

3 
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Last Three Years Result: 

3 

1 

3 

16 

2 
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

18. 
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Name of Subject 

Database Management 

Microcontrollers and 
|Applications 

Propagation Theory 

List of Toppers: 
Sr. No. 

Subject 

Database Management 

List of Subject Toppers: 
Sr. No. 

RESULT: NOV-DEC 2022-2023 
Class: TE (Electronics) Division: -

74 

74 

74 

Power and Industrial Electronics 

74 

Electromagnetic Waves and 
Propagation Theory 

Appear|Absent 

74 

Microcontrollers and Applications 
EL-IFundamentals of JAVA 
Programming 

Name of Student 

Deshmukh Rutuja Rajendra 
Mahadev Punam Navanath 

Chape Kalyani Sunil 

Name of Student 

Deshmukh Rutuja Rajendra 
Gore Rohan Baban 

Mahadev Punam Navanath 
Deshmukh Rutuja Rajendra 
Deshmukh Rutuja Rajendra 

(Prf. M.T. Kaliavrade) 
Class "Titer / Result Analysis I/C 

00 

00 

00 

00 

Fail: 29 

00 

All Clear: 45 

Percentage Result All CIear: 60.81 % Percentage Result ATKT: 
Note : Result with ATKT Applicable only for May/June Exam 

Pass 

60 

61 

54 

53 

61 

Fail 

14 

13 

20 

21 

13 

2022-23 
81.08% 

82.43% 

72.97% 

71.62% 

82.43% 

% Result % Result 
(Actual)(Targeted) 

81.08 

82.43 

72.97 

71.62 

82.43 

SGPA1 

9.57 

9.29 

8.71 

Subject 

80 

75 

2021-22 
100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

Power and Industrial Electronics 

Electromagnetic Waves and Propagation 
Theory Instrumentation Systems 
Database Management 
Microcontrollers and Applications 
EL-I Fundamentals of JAVA 

Programming 

Name of Staff 

Er. M.T. Kanawade 

Dr. S. S. Gundal 

Dr. S.B. Rahane 

Er. S.G. Dighe. 

Er. V. S. Ubale 

(Dr. S.S. Gundal) 

2020-21 
100% 

100% 

100% 

Class 

Distinction 

Head of Department 

Distinction 
Distinction 

Marks 

79 

88 

72 

80 
83 
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